OWNER’S  MANUAL
READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
Model No. FP8026**
The Marea™
           Ceiling Fan
Net Weight 11.4 kg (25.1 lbs)
Table of Contents
Unpacking Instructions. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Ref. # Description Part #
Insert FINISH CODES (Refer to fan model number located on downrod support)
How To Order Parts
Contact your retail store for repair parts.
When ordering repair parts, always
give the following information.
• Part Number
• Part Description
• Fan Model Number
2 Motor Assembly AMA8026**
1 Ceiling Plate Assembly AP802601BL
 gnoL-doR troppuS3
 elddiM-doR troppuS4
P802615**
P802616**
5 Support Rod-Short P802606**
6 Blade Holder With Blade Assembly AP802607**
7 Blade Holder Cover Assembly
8 Remote Hand Held
Receiver
AP802609**
TR33WH
RECAN569
10
Hardware Bags Containing:
Wire Connectors (4)
“ L” Allen Wrench
Hex Wrench
3/16-24 x 14mm Screw (4)
4˝ Phillips Screwdriver
:gniniatnoC gaB erawdraH gnitnuoM ylbmessA redloH edalB
HDWFP8026**
1/8 Lock Washer (2 pcs)
Hex Nut 1/8-27 x 10mm (2 pcs)
Clip Clevis (2 pcs)
16
NOTE:
The Marea™ FP8026**
Exploded-View
2
1
3
Figure 1
9
4
6
7
10
5
8
10983 Bennett Parkway
Zionsville, IN 46077
Toll Free (888) 567-2055
FAX (866) 482-5215
Outside U.S. call (317) 733-4113
Visit Our Website www.fanimation.comCopyright 2011 Fanimation 2011/03
The Marea™
Ventilador de techo
MANUAL DEL PROPIETARIO
LEA Y GUARDE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES
Modelo N.º FP8026**
Peso neto 11.4 kg (25.1 lbs)